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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1918-1919.

The
PUBLIC
DEBT
of
NEW
ZEALAND
on

31st
March,

1919—
continued.

Authorizing
Act.

Amount
outstanding.

Due
Date.

Sinking■ Funds.
Indebted-
k

NESS.
Int.
I

S.F.
Annual
Chakge.

Amount.
When
payable.

Bemarks.

£

£ 131,019,510

£ 2,500

£ 131,017,010
%

%

£ 5,859,227 3,200
1

April
and
1

Oct.

700
1

April
.

1
Oct.

12,656
1

April
.

1
Oct.

2,044
1

April
.

1
Oct.

1,200
1

April
.

1
Oct.

187
1

April
„

1
Oct.

400
1

April
.

1
Oct.

1,750
1

April
.

1
Oct

350
1

April
„

1
Oct.

937
1

April
„

1
Oct.

1,320
1

April
'.

1
Oct.

3,920
1

April
.

1
Oct.

123
1

April
„

1
Oct.

2,266
1

April
„

1
Oct.

352
1

April
„

1
Oct.

200
1

April
„

1
Oct.

875
1

April
.

1
Oct.

375
1

April
.

1
Oct.

Brought
forward

New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Act,

1909—continued.
Native

Land
Settlement

Branch

30,000 20,000 361,60054,500 30,000
L

546,100
■•

1

April,
1923

1

Oct.,
1947

1

Oct.,
1948

1

April,
1949

1

April,
1949

1

April,
1949

"

80,000 20,000
j

361,600
|

54,500
|

30,000
!

5,000
4 34343i4 3|

Guaranteed
Mining

Advances
Branoh..

Loeal
Authorities

Branch—

5,000

"

I

Hauraki
Plains
Settlement
Account..

-v

Opening
up

Crown
Lands
for
Settlement

Account Rangitaiki
Land
Drainage
Account

..

j

New
Zealand

State-guaranteed
Advances
Acts,

1909-10—

f

Land
for
Settlements

Branch

10,00050,000 10,00025,000 33,000 112,0003,515 60,425 8,800 5,00025,000 10,000
I

95,000
I [■

217,740
/

1

April,
1923

J

1

Oct.,
1947

j

1

Oct.,
1948
{

1

April,
1949
I

1
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1923

1

April,
1948

-
1

Oct.,
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1

April,
1949

1

April,
1949
(

1

April,
1923

\

1

Oct.,
1948
(

1

April,
1949

" "

'

..
I

10,00050,000
]

10,000
j

25,000
!

33,000 112,0003,515 60,425
i

8,800 5,000 25,000
j

10,000
i

4 34343|4 34343|4 4 343|

"

[

40,000

•

•

500 100 22,50030,000 15,3006,000 39,500741,066 73,700 24,000 33,000 210,00099,000 8,600 147,96572,700
[-1,523,931

J

f

Uan.,
1919

lFeb.,
1919

1

April,
1919

IMay,
1919

IMay,
1919

1

Mar.,
1920

1

April,
1922

31
Oct.,

1922
"
31
Oct.,

1922
1Mb.,

1923
1

April,
1923

lAug.,
1923

lOct.,
1923

INov.,
1923

1

Jan.,
1924

lFeb.,
1924

- - "

II

500 100 22,500 30,000 15,3006,000 39,500
.

741,06673,700 24,000 33,000 210,000 99,000 8,600 147,96572,700
!

4 4 4 4 3|4 4 4 344 4 4 4 4 4 4

'

900
1

April
and
1

Oct.

1,200
IMay

.

INov.

574
1

May
„

1
Nov.

240
1
Mar.
.

1

Sept.

1,580
1

April
.

1
Oct.

29,643
30
April

„

31
Oct.

2,579
I

30
April

„

31
Oot.

960
1
Mar.

„

1

Sept.

1,320
1

April
„

1
Oct.

8,400
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug.

3,960
1

April
.

1
Oct.

344
1

May
„

1
Nov.

5,919
1
Jan.

„

1

July.

2,908
1

Feb.
„

1

Aug

-5,952,609

Outstanding,
31
March,

1919.

Outstanding,
31
March,

1919.

Carried
forward

133,447,281
••

2,500
133,444,781
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